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Cerro Gordo/Bement @ Decatur Lutheran/Decatur Christian

Girls Varsity Volleyball Fall 19-20 · Thursday, October 10, 2019

10/10 @ 6p S1 S2 Wins

DLDC (CO-OP) 24 21 0

CGBHS (CO-OP) 26 25 2

# Athlete Name SP K K/S Kill % Att E Hit %

Team Totals 2 16 8.0 27.6 58 13 .052

01 Jules Kramer (Sr) 2 0 0.0 .0 2 2 -1.000

04 Katelyn Wendt (So) 2 3 1.5 21.4 14 2 .071

06 Avaleena Stewart (Fr) 2 5 2.5 62.5 8 2 .375

07 Morgan Melton (So) 2 4 2.0 40.0 10 1 .300

08 Taylor Jones (Fr) 2 2 1.0 18.2 11 2 .000

10 Abby Mize (Jr) 2 2 1.0 16.7 12 4 -.167

13 Juju Mize (Fr) 2 0 0.0 .0 1 0 .000

59 McKynna Tolle (Sr) 2 0 0.0 .0 0 0

# Athlete Name SP A A/S Ace % SA SE Serv % PTS

Team Totals 2 10 5.0 21.7 46 8 82.6 20

01 Jules Kramer (Sr) 2 0 0.0 .0 0 0 0

04 Katelyn Wendt (So) 2 2 1.0 22.2 9 3 66.7 4

06 Avaleena Stewart (Fr) 2 0 0.0 .0 0 0 0

07 Morgan Melton (So) 2 5 2.5 38.5 13 0 100.0 8

08 Taylor Jones (Fr) 2 1 0.5 11.1 9 1 88.9 4

10 Abby Mize (Jr) 2 1 0.5 20.0 5 2 60.0 2

13 Juju Mize (Fr) 2 1 0.5 14.3 7 1 85.7 2

59 McKynna Tolle (Sr) 2 0 0.0 .0 3 1 66.7 0

# Athlete Name SP BS BA Tot Blks B/S BE

Team Totals 2 1 0 1 0.5 1

Game Stats

Decatur Lutheran/Decatur Christian

https://www.maxpreps.com/high-schools/decatur-lutheran-decatur-christian-(decatur,il)/volleyball/home.htm
https://www.maxpreps.com/high-schools/cerro-gordo-bement-broncos-(cerro-gordo,il)/volleyball/home.htm
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=2f46e11a-0bb0-4b0e-98b7-8e56719d54af&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=16440e93-9bca-4ea3-967b-67f21d50df63&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=6f6bc5ec-2dc4-4f5b-a441-f62b08bc67ab&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=371381aa-b313-49f2-8b29-c10bfb8dcaa7&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=01dded3f-8357-4640-ad49-b41cfb607c3f&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=4a6d1e21-8931-44f1-abe8-eb7b47d3608f&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=ef891964-a0a3-4ba9-a48d-b85558fc4aec&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=f62b1916-9669-49c4-98c5-13a070ca2670&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=2f46e11a-0bb0-4b0e-98b7-8e56719d54af&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=16440e93-9bca-4ea3-967b-67f21d50df63&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=6f6bc5ec-2dc4-4f5b-a441-f62b08bc67ab&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=371381aa-b313-49f2-8b29-c10bfb8dcaa7&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=01dded3f-8357-4640-ad49-b41cfb607c3f&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=4a6d1e21-8931-44f1-abe8-eb7b47d3608f&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=ef891964-a0a3-4ba9-a48d-b85558fc4aec&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=f62b1916-9669-49c4-98c5-13a070ca2670&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/high-schools/decatur-lutheran-decatur-christian-(decatur,il)/volleyball/home.htm
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# Athlete Name SP BS BA Tot Blks B/S BE

Team Totals 2 1 0 1 0.5 1

01 Jules Kramer (Sr) 2 0 0 0 0.0 0

04 Katelyn Wendt (So) 2 0 0 0 0.0 0

06 Avaleena Stewart (Fr) 2 1 0 1 0.5 0

07 Morgan Melton (So) 2 0 0 0 0.0 0

08 Taylor Jones (Fr) 2 0 0 0 0.0 0

10 Abby Mize (Jr) 2 0 0 0 0.0 1

13 Juju Mize (Fr) 2 0 0 0 0.0 0

59 McKynna Tolle (Sr) 2 0 0 0 0.0 0

# Athlete Name SP D DE D/S

Team Totals 2 36 9 18.0

01 Jules Kramer (Sr) 2 1 0 0.5

04 Katelyn Wendt (So) 2 2 0 1.0

06 Avaleena Stewart (Fr) 2 2 1 1.0

07 Morgan Melton (So) 2 5 5 2.5

08 Taylor Jones (Fr) 2 7 0 3.5

10 Abby Mize (Jr) 2 10 1 5.0

13 Juju Mize (Fr) 2 4 0 2.0

59 McKynna Tolle (Sr) 2 5 2 2.5

# Athlete Name SP Ast Ast/S BHA BHE

Team Totals 2 16 8.0 3

01 Jules Kramer (Sr) 2 0 0.0 0

04 Katelyn Wendt (So) 2 0 0.0 0

06 Avaleena Stewart (Fr) 2 0 0.0 0

07 Morgan Melton (So) 2 9 4.5 0

08 Taylor Jones (Fr) 2 0 0.0 0

10 Abby Mize (Jr) 2 0 0.0 0

13 Juju Mize (Fr) 2 7 3.5 3

59 McKynna Tolle (Sr) 2 0 0.0 0

# Athlete Name SP R RE R/S

Team Totals 2 36 7 18.0

01 Jules Kramer (Sr) 2 0 0 0.0
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# Athlete Name SP R RE R/S

Team Totals 2 36 7 18.0

04 Katelyn Wendt (So) 2 1 0 0.5

06 Avaleena Stewart (Fr) 2 0 0 0.0

07 Morgan Melton (So) 2 1 0 0.5

08 Taylor Jones (Fr) 2 7 3 3.5

10 Abby Mize (Jr) 2 3 2 1.5

13 Juju Mize (Fr) 2 1 0 0.5

59 McKynna Tolle (Sr) 2 23 2 11.5

Cerro Gordo/Bement has not entered stats for this game.

Cerro Gordo/Bement

https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=16440e93-9bca-4ea3-967b-67f21d50df63&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=6f6bc5ec-2dc4-4f5b-a441-f62b08bc67ab&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=371381aa-b313-49f2-8b29-c10bfb8dcaa7&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=01dded3f-8357-4640-ad49-b41cfb607c3f&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=4a6d1e21-8931-44f1-abe8-eb7b47d3608f&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=ef891964-a0a3-4ba9-a48d-b85558fc4aec&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/local/player/stats.aspx?athleteid=f62b1916-9669-49c4-98c5-13a070ca2670&ssid=06a28bee-4cc7-4d67-bfdb-5dd62c6ba6d3
https://www.maxpreps.com/high-schools/cerro-gordo-bement-broncos-(cerro-gordo,il)/volleyball/home.htm

